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Prefered picture for 
product presentation

How to use the Netatmo Press Kit

All of our pictures are available in two types.
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For Web use:

In standard screen definition (72 dpi)

For printing:

In high definition standard (300 dpi)
Images are only for printing purposes, they might 
have a different appearance on the screen.
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Copyright & Credits

Please do not crop or transform our photos.
Photo credit must be added to any publication of our photos.

Credit line:
*Photo: Masaki Okumura
**Photo: Jelle Rietveld

Contact Information

Please direct all inquiries to the appropriate  
PR representative listed below:

FRANCE

themessengers
Mélanie Gallet: melanie@themessengers.fr
Léa Roos: lea@themessengers.fr

US

Crenshaw Communications
Marijane Funess: marijane@crenshawcomm.com

UK

Zaboura
Maggie Zaboura: maggie@zaboura.com 
Rafal Kwiatkowski: rafal@zaboura.com 
Netatmo contact: netatmo@zaboura.com

GERMANY

markengold PR
Anja Wiebensohn: a.wiebensohn@markengold.de
Netatmo contact: netatmo@markengold.de

ITALY

Naper Multimedia
Zoe Perna: zoe.perna@napermultimedia.it 
Contact: account@napermultimedia.it 

SPAIN

Villarrazo
Belén Andrada: belen@villarrazo.com 

NORDICS

Text100
Isabell Blomkrantz: isabell.blomkrantz@text100.se 
Netatmo contact: stockholmnetatmo@text100.se

JAPAN

MSL
Akiko Fujiwara: akiko.fujiwara@msljapan.com
Netatmo contact: netatmo_pr@msljapan.com

HONG KONG

Racepoint Global
Emma Rennell: erennell@racepointglobal.com
Netatmo contact: Netatmo@racepointglobal.com

CANADA

Casacom
Andrea Mancini: amancini@casacom.ca 

OTHER COUNTRIES
press@netatmo.com 


